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Date Day Type Teams Format Home/Away Time Dress Code
23rd March Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Trowbridge Town 4+ Rinks Home 14:00 Club Shirt and Whites 
 7th April Sunday Friendly Malmesbury v Wroughton 4/5 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Greys
13th April Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Tetbury 4 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites 
27th April Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Supermarine 5 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
4th May Saturday Friendly Avonvale v Malmesbury 6 Mixed Triples Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
11th May Saturday Friendly Bristol Greenbank v Malmesbury 4 Mixed Rinks Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
19th May Sunday Friendly Victory Park v Malmesbury 5 Mixed Rinks Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
1st June Saturday Friendly Wotton under Edge v Malmesbury  5 Mixed Rinks Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Greys
8th June Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Hayes 5 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
15th June Saturday Friendly Trowbridge Town v Malmesbury 4+ Rinks Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
16th June Sunday Friendly Swindon North End v Malmesbury 4/5 Mixed Triples Away 14:00 Club Shirt and Whites
22nd June Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Chippenham Town 4/5 Mixed Triples Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
30th June  Sunday Friendly Royal Wootton Bassett v Malmesbury 4 Mixed Triples Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
7th July Sunday Friendly Malmesbury v Yate 4/5 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
13th July Saturday Friendly Cirencester v Malmesbury 4 Mixed Rinks Away 15:15 Club Shirt and Whites
21st July Sunday Friendly Burford v Malmesbury 4 Mixed Triples Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
27th July Saturday Friendly Rodbourne Cheney v Malmesbury 5 Mixed Triples Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
3rd August Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Haydon Wick 4/5 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
10th August Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Nailsworth 4/5 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
25th August Sunday Friendly Malmesbury v Bristol Greenbank 4 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
31st August Saturday Friendly Yate v Malmesbury 4/5 Mixed Rinks Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
7th September Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Swindon Town Gardens 4/5 Mixed Triples Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
11th September Wednesday Friendly Weston (Bath) v Malmesbury 4/5 Mixed Rinks Away 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
21st September Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Victory Park  5 Mixed Rinks Home 13:00 Club Shirt and Whites
22nd September Sunday Friendly Malmesbury v Calne 3 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Greys
28th September  Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Hungerford 5 Mixed Triples Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
29th September Sunday Friendly Malmesbury v Page Park 4 Mixed Rinks Home 14:30 Club Shirt and Whites
5th October Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Cirencester 4 Mixed Rinks Home 14:00 Club Shirt and Whites
12th October Saturday Friendly Malmesbury v Avondale (Bristol) 6 Mixed Triples Home 14:00 Club Shirt and Whites


